
Date Length Qualification Subject

Mon, 29th April & Tue 
30th, April & Wed, 1st 
May

All day GCSE French Speaking Test Tier F

Mon, 29th April & Tue 
30th, April &Wed, 1st 
May

All day GCSE French Speaking Test Tier H

Mon, 22 April 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11B

Thu, 23 May 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11B

Wed, 24 April 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11D

Thu, 25 April 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11A

Fri, 26 April 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11D

Mon, 29 April 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11B

Tue, 30 April 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11A

Wed, 01 May 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11D

Thu, 2 May 2024 1h GCSE Digital Photography 11D

Fri, 03 May 2024 5h GCSE Fine Art 11B & 11D

Fri, 03 May 2024 3h GCSE Digital Photography 11A

Wed, 08 May 2024 5h GCSE Fine Art 11B & 11D

Mon, 13 May 2024 1h GCSE Digital Photography 11B

Mon, 13 May 2024 1h GCSE Digital Photography 11A

Tue, 07 May 2024 2h BTEC Health & Social Care

Thu, 09 May 2024 1h45m GCSE RE - Judaism

Thu, 09 May 2024 1h30 GCSE Drama: Performance & Response Written

Fri, 10 May 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Foundation

Fri, 10 May 2024 1h45m GCSE Biology Paper 1 Tier Higher

Fri, 10 May 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Higher

Fri, 10 May 2024 1h45m GCSE Biology Paper 1 Tier Foundation

Mon, 13 May 2024 1h45m GCSE English Literature Paper 1

Tue, 14 May 2024 1hr20m GCSE French Reading and Listening Test Tier Foundation

Tue, 14 May 2024 1hr45m GCSE French Reading and Listening Test Tier Higher

Tue, 14 May 2024 1hr45m GCSE Business Studies - Investigating Small Business

Wed, 15 May 2024 1h15m GCSE History Medicine In Britain

Wed, 15 May 2024 1hr30m GCSE Computer Science Paper 1

Wed, 15 May 2024 1hr30m GCSE Psychology: Std & Apltn

Thu, 16 May 2024 1hr30m GCSE Mathematics: Paper 1 Higher

Thu, 16 May 2024 1hr30m GCSE Mathematics: Paper 1 Foundation

Fri, 17 May 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Foundation

Fri, 17 May 2024 1h45m GCSE Chemistry Paper 1 Tier Higher

Fri, 17 May 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Higher

Fri, 17 May 2024 1h45m GCSE Chemistry Paper 1 Tier Foundation

Fri, 17 May 2024 1hr30m GCSE Geography: The Physical Environment

Mon, 20 May 2024 2h15m GCSE English Literature Paper 2 

Mon, 20 May 2024 1h15m GCSE Sport Science: Reducing Risk Sports Injury

Tue, 21 May 2024 1hr30m GCSE Computer Science Paper 2



Wed, 22 May 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Higher

Wed, 22 May 2024 1h45m GCSE Physics Paper 1 Tier Foundation

Wed, 22 May 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Foundation

Wed, 22 May 2024 1h45m GCSE Physics Paper 1 Tier Higher

Thu, 23 May 2024 1h45m GCSE English Language Paper 1

Thu, 23 May 2024 1hr30m GCSE Psychology: Std & Apltn 2

Fri, 24 May 2024 1hr GCSE French Writing Test Tier Foundation

Fri, 24 May 2024 1hr15m GCSE French Writing Test Tier Higher

HALF TERM

Mon, 03 Jun 2024 1hr30m GCSE Mathematics: Paper 2 Foundation

Mon, 03 Jun 2024 1hr30m GCSE Mathematics: Paper 2 Higher

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 1hr45m GCSE History: American West, Elizabethan

Wed, 05 Jun 2024 1hr30m GCSE Geography: The Human Enviroment

Wed, 05 Jun 2024 1hr45m GCSE Business Studies - Building a Business

Thu, 06 Jun 2024 1hr45m GCSE English Language Paper 2

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 1h45m GCSE RE: Christianity

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 1h45m GCSE Biology Paper 2 Tier Higher

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 1h45m GCSE Biology Paper 2 Tier Foundation

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 Foundation

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 Higher

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 1h30m GCSE Mathematics: Paper 3 Higher

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 1h30 GCSE Mathematics: Paper 3 Foundation

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 1h45m GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 Tier Foundation

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 Foundation

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 1h45m GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 Tier Higher

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 Higher

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 1h20m GCSE History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 1hr30m GCSE Geography: Geog. Investigations

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 1h45m GCSE Physics Paper 2 Tier Higher

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 Higher

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 1h15m GCSE Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 Foundation

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 1h45m GCSE Physics Paper 2 Tier Foundation

Mon, 17 Jun 2024 1hr30min GCSE Music Written Paper

Tue, 18 Jun 2024 2hr GCSE Design Technology (DT)

Thu, 20 Jun 2024 1hr20min Vocational Hospitality & Catering

Wed, 26 Jun 2024 - GCSE Exam Contingency Final Date


